
fuselage

                 Q U O T A T I O N
                 =================

 WAIEX-FUSELAGE   FUSELAGE KIT INCLDS TAIL HRDW     
 AN3-6A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 1032         4
 AN3-7A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 1032        28
 AN3-10A          BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK  1032       11
 AN3-14           BOLT DRILLED SHANK 1032           1
 AN3C-10A         STAINLESS BOLT UNDRL SHANK        1
 AN4-7A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK             12
 AN4-10A          BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK              2
 AN6-6A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 3/8-24       2
 AN5-7A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK 5/16-24      2
 AN23-11          DR CL BLT 1032 N11/16 G3/8        1
 AN23-13          DR CL BLT 1032 N13/16G1/2         2
 AN24-17          DR CL BLTS 1/4-28                 4
 AN363-428        METAL LOCK NUT HEX 1/4-28         8
 AN525-10R7       CR MACH SCREW 10-32 L7/16         2
 AN525-10R8       CR MACH SCREW 10-32 L1/2         10
 AN525-10R9       CR MACH SCREW 10-32 L9/16         2
 AN525-10R12      CR MACH SCREW 10-32 3/4L         82
 AN525-10R16      CR MACH SCREW 10-32 L             2
 A3135-8          25 PACK WASHER STAINLESS 832      1  25PC MIN BUY
 A3236-6          25 PACK WASHER STAINLESS 632      1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-8          25 PACK ST WASHER ID.174          1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-10         25 PACK STL 1032 WASHER           7  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-416        25 PACK ST WASHER ID 1/4          1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN960-516        25 PACK ST WASHER ID5/16          1  25PC MIN BUY
 AN970-3          FLAT WASHER (BOLT SIZE 3/16)      9  sold individually
 AN310-3          NUT CASTLE 10-32                  4
 AN310-4          NUT CASTLE 1/4-28                 4
 AN310-12         NUT CASTLE 3/4-16                 2
 MS21047-08       ANCHOR NUT 2 LUG  8-32           31
 MS20365-832      FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 832        29
 MS20365-1032     FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1032      171
 MS20365-428      FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 1/4-28      6
 MS20365-524      FIBERLOCK NUT REGULAR 5/16-24     5
 AN526C-6R8       CR SS MACH SCRW 6-32 L 1/2       49
 AN526C-8R6       CR SS MACH SCRW,8-32 L3/8        23
 AN526-10R16      CR MACH SCRW 10-32 L 1            3
 MS24693-S26      3/8L 6-32 CR MACH SCRW L         20
 MS24693-S48      8-32 L 3/8 CR MACH SCRW          27
 MS24693-S50      8-32 L1/2 CR MACH SCRW           11
 MS24693-S55      8-32 L1-1/8 CR MACH SCRW          2
 MS24694-S54      1032,L25/32 CR MACH SCRW          8
 MS24694-S100     1/4-28,L27/32CR MACH SCRW         8
 MS35206-245      CR PH SCRW 8-32 L 1/2             8
 4RX3/8-THA-SS    PHILLIPS SS SCREW TRUSS HD PO     1  25PC MIN BUY
 MS24665-132      COTTER PIN D1/16 L1/2 25 PK       1  25PC MIN BUY
 MS24665-357      COTTER PIN D1/8L1-1/2 25 PK       1  25PC MIN BUY
 MS20470AD4-5     1/8#RVT,D1/8,L5/16,UNVRSAL H      1
 MS20001-P3       O/W1-1/4IN XTRD PIANO HINGE       1  SOLD/FT
 MS20257-P3       P/FT PIANO HINGE ROLLED ALM 1    42  SOLD/FT
 MS20257-P4       P/FT PIANO HINGE ROLLED ALM 1     6  SOLD/FT
 SQ1/2X058-T6     6061 SQUARE TUBE O/S RAD CORN     4
 SQ3/4X049-T6     6061 SQUARE TUBE   DRAWN          4
 R1/4X035-T6      6061-T6 RND TUBING                4
 X035-50          5052-0 RND AL TUBE,STK            3
 SF1014-6         FLANGE BUSHING                    2
 SS610-8          BUSHING, STRAIGHT, OILITE         2
 PHEN-3/16        3/16'' LAMINATED PHENOLIC        10
 PHEN-3/4         3/4" LAMINATED PHENOLIC          32

Page 1



fuselage
 MS35489-6        RUBBER GROMMET ID1/4              1
 MS35489-4        RUBBER GROMMET ID 3/16            2
 82-35-302-15     RCPTCLE,W/BASE,LF SPRNG TYPE      6
 AN415-2          COWL LCK PIN D.080 L1-15/16       1
 1/16X7X7-GV      CABLE GALVANIZED FLEXIBLE        12
 AZ-2361          WIRE SWIVEL 1/2" LONG             2
 40701-00         CABLE FAIR LEAD L3/4,ID1/         2  2 halves + 1 ring = part
 FS-375           FINGER STRAINER 3/8               1
 MS20822-6D       90 DEG ELBOW AL T3/8P1/4          2
 USH-GAS          USHER GASCOLATOR                  1
 AN4C-17A         BOLT SS UNDRILLED SHANK           2
 AN23-17A         NDR CL BLT 10-32                  2
 6RX1/2-THA-SS    PHILLIPS SS SCREW TRUSS HD PO     1  25PC MIN BUY
 739-100          CABLE HOUSING-TEFLN LINED 063    12
 FV-107701        1/4-FUEL SHUT-OFF VALVE           1
 AN816-6D         NIPPLE AL TBE3/8 P1/4             1
 69F04X02         ELBOW 1/4X1/8NPT BRASS COMPRS     1
 R1/2X058-T6      6061-T6 RND TUBING                3
 MS20913-1        PLUG SQUARE HEAD BRASS 1/8        2
 AN3-5A           BOLT UNDRILLED SHANK  1032       20
 AN911-2D         NIPPLE PIPE ALUMINUM 1/4 NPT      1
 WAT5189          NYLON WASHER 1"OD X .187"ID       1
                                                        

Page 2


